TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ADP and MDS Series
Level VI Adapters
	  www.DeltaPSU.com (January 2016, Rev. 1.1)
	  1
Level VI Adapter
Highlights & Features
– Universal AC Input Voltage
– Low Leakage Current.
– Level VI Efficiency
– Compact Size and Low Weight
– Output Cable Length Options Available.
– Output Connector Options Available.
Safety Standards
CB Certified for worldwide use
Level VI 5V Adapters
Model Number Wattage Output Voltage Output Current Safety
MDS-005AAS05 B 5 Watt 5Vdc 1A IEC60601 & IEC60950
MDS-030AAC05 15 Watt 5Vdc 3A IEC60601 & IEC60950
Level VI 12V Adapters
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Safety
ADP-25FW BB 25 Watt 12Vdc 2.1A IEC60950
MDS-030AAC12 24 Watt 12Vdc 2A IEC60601 & IEC60950
ADP-36PH BH 36 Watt 12Vdc 3A IEC60950
ADP-66CR BE 66 Watt 12Vdc 5.5A IEC60950
Level VI 15V Adapters
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Safety
MDS-030AAC15 30 Watt 15Vdc 2A IEC60601 & IEC60950
MDS-060AAS15 B 60 Watt 15Vdc 4A IEC60601 & IEC60950
MDS-090AAS15 B 90 Watt 15Vdc 6A IEC60601 & IEC60950
Level VI 19V Adapters
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Safety
ADP-40KD BBBM 40 Watt 19Vdc 2.1A IEC60950
MDS-060AAS19 B 60 Watt 19Vdc 3.15A IEC60601 & IEC60950
ADP-65JH HBAN 65 Watt 19Vdc 3.42A IEC60950
ADP-90MD HDM 90 Watt 19Vdc 4.74A IEC60950
MDS-150AAS19B 150 Watt 19Vdc 7.9A IEC60601 & IEC60950